

**BROOKE COUNTY PUBLIC SERVICE DISTRICT
BROOKE COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA
FRANKLIN AREA OF WASHINGTON PIKE SANITARY SERWER EXTENSION
BID TABULATION
THURSDAY, APRIL 3, 2025 AT 10:00 AM
Thrasher Project #020-10158**

Item	Qty.	Unit	Description	M. O'Herron Company Pittsburgh, PA WV #059906		The James White Construction Company Weirton, WV WV #000492		D&M Contracting, Inc. New Alexandria, PA WV #032637		J&R Excavating, Inc. Moundsville, WV WV #004599		Ohio-West Virginia Excavating Co. Powhatan Pt., OH WV #005911		Alex E. Paris Contracting Company, Inc. Atlasburg, PA WV #001172	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
			BASE BID												
1	1	LS	Mobilization/Demobilization	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 39,500.00	\$ 39,500.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 46,350.00	\$ 46,350.00	\$ 12,400.00	\$ 12,400.00
2	1	LS	Erosion and Sediment Controls	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 4,900.00
3	1	LS	Duplex Lift Station #1, Complete	\$ 220,000.00	\$ 220,000.00	\$ 290,000.00	\$ 290,000.00	\$ 279,000.00	\$ 279,000.00	\$ 421,000.00	\$ 421,000.00	\$ 338,350.00	\$ 338,350.00	\$ 340,900.00	\$ 340,900.00
4	1	EA	Packaged Simplex Grinder Pump Station	\$ 23,700.00	\$ 23,700.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 31,200.00	\$ 31,200.00	\$ 29,400.00	\$ 29,400.00
5	900	LF	Install New 8" PVC SDR-35 Gravity Sewer Pipe (0'-6')	\$ 71.00	\$ 63,900.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 67.00	\$ 60,300.00	\$ 68.52	\$ 61,668.00	\$ 95.50	\$ 85,950.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 99,000.00
6	345	LF	Install New 8" PVC SDR-35 Gravity Sewer Pipe (6'-9')	\$ 98.00	\$ 33,810.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 20,700.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 24,840.00	\$ 94.00	\$ 32,430.00	\$ 127.50	\$ 43,987.50	\$ 135.00	\$ 46,575.00
7	20	LF	Install New 8" PVC SDR-35 Gravity Sewer Pipe (9'-12')	\$ 105.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 86.00	\$ 1,720.00	\$ 296.00	\$ 5,920.00	\$ 194.25	\$ 3,885.00	\$ 265.00	\$ 5,300.00
8	230	LF	Install New 6" PVC SDR-35 Gravity Sewer Pipe (0'-6')	\$ 62.00	\$ 14,260.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 9,200.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 14,260.00	\$ 67.00	\$ 15,410.00	\$ 99.00	\$ 22,770.00	\$ 106.00	\$ 24,380.00
9	1,770	LF	2" HDPE DR-11 Forcemain	\$ 38.00	\$ 67,260.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 63,720.00	\$ 46.50	\$ 82,305.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 60,180.00	\$ 60.20	\$ 106,554.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 141,600.00
10	65	LF	1-1/4" HDPE DR-11 Forcemain	\$ 59.00	\$ 3,835.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 2,925.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 2,730.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 2,080.00	\$ 92.00	\$ 5,980.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 2,210.00
11	85	LF	16" Steel Casing (Bore & Jack)	\$ 475.00	\$ 40,375.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 55,250.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 38,250.00	\$ 497.00	\$ 42,245.00	\$ 700.20	\$ 59,517.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 44,625.00
12	185	LF	6" Steel Casing (Bore and Jack)	\$ 260.00	\$ 48,100.00	\$ 460.00	\$ 85,100.00	\$ 305.00	\$ 56,425.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 66,600.00	\$ 318.00	\$ 58,830.00	\$ 490.00	\$ 90,650.00
13	40	LF	4" Steel Casing (Bore and Jack)	\$ 235.00	\$ 9,400.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 122.00	\$ 4,880.00	\$ 257.00	\$ 10,280.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 19,000.00
14	10	EA	Manhole 48" Diameter, Base, Cone Top, Frame, and Cover	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 54,000.00	\$ 4,350.00	\$ 43,500.00	\$ 3,570.00	\$ 35,700.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 53,000.00	\$ 7,750.00	\$ 77,500.00	\$ 6,840.00	\$ 68,400.00
15	10	VF	48" Diameter Manhole Riser Pipe	\$ 535.00	\$ 5,350.00	\$ 445.00	\$ 4,450.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 470.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 5,200.00
16	1	EA	Tie Into Existing Manhole	\$ 1,830.00	\$ 1,830.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 2,140.00	\$ 2,140.00
17	15	LF	6" PVC Lateral Piping	\$ 500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 825.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 630.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 510.00	\$ 97.00	\$ 1,455.00	\$ 88.00	\$ 1,320.00
18	210	LF	4" PVC Lateral Piping	\$ 142.00	\$ 29,820.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 7,140.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 5,880.00	\$ 66.00	\$ 13,860.00	\$ 88.00	\$ 18,480.00
19	2	EA	Customer Service Connection, Complete w/Main Line Wye and 6" Customer Cleanout	\$ 1,455.00	\$ 2,910.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 1,275.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00
20	10	EA	Customer Service Connection, Complete w/Main Line Wye and 4" Customer Cleanout	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 875.00	\$ 8,750.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 15,000.00
21	1	EA	2" Combination Vacuum/Air Release Valve Assembly	\$ 7,270.00	\$ 7,270.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 4,955.00	\$ 4,955.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 8,775.00	\$ 8,775.00	\$ 5,900.00	\$ 5,900.00
22	2	EA	Install 2" Pressure In-Line Forcemain Cleanout	\$ 8,100.00	\$ 16,200.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,375.00	\$ 10,750.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 8,150.00	\$ 16,300.00	\$ 5,850.00	\$ 11,700.00
23	1	EA	Install 6" Gravity Sewer Cleanout	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,238.00	\$ 1,238.00	\$ 1,425.00	\$ 1,425.00
24	50	LF	WVDOH "Type A-2" Trench Repair	\$ 110.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 5,750.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 7,250.00	\$ 255.00	\$ 12,750.00	\$ 265.00	\$ 13,250.00
25	90	LF	WVDOH "Type B" Trench Repair	\$ 41.00	\$ 3,690.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 15,750.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 4,050.00	\$ 196.00	\$ 17,640.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 5,220.00
26	575	LF	WVDOH "Type C" Trench Repair	\$ 12.00	\$ 6,900.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 6,325.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 9,775.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 8,625.00	\$ 16.50	\$ 9,487.50	\$ 22.00	\$ 12,650.00
27	230	LF	Full Width Gravel Road Repair	\$ 23.00	\$ 5,290.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 2,990.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 3,220.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 6,900.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 5,520.00
28	2,530	LF	Restoration of Disturbed Areas	\$ 5.00	\$ 12,650.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 12,650.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 12,650.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 15,180.00	\$ 9.70	\$ 24,541.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 12,650.00
			TOTAL BASE BID	\$ 726,150.00		\$ 756,235.00		\$ 790,000.00		\$ 921,658.00		\$ 1,038,400.00		\$ 1,042,795.00	

600 White Oaks Blvd.
P.O. Box 940
Bridgeport, WV 26330
(304) 624-4108
Fax: 624-7831